
Completed document
Model: 4U609W
PNC: 94000170800



Page 4  CE172.doc 

 

0395 002 134.doc 

MODELS: 4U600W 4U601W EX. VIEW DRAWING 5397 
 4U602W 4U609W OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 10  CE172.doc 

 

0402 001 097.doc 

MODELS: 4U600W 4U601W EX. VIEW DRAWING 5380 
 4U609W  CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 21  CE172.doc 

 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 0327 001 195 RACK SHELF OVEN BIOS 2 

2 0037 004 044 TRAY SCONE NZ600 ENAM BIOS 1 

3 0327 001 201 RACK SIDE SUPPORT OVEN BIOS 2 

4 0327 001 203 RACK FRAME G/DISH WIRE BIOS 1 

5 0036 001 105 DISH BAKING ENAM BIOS 1 

6 0327 001 200 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH BIOS 1 

N.I. ACC019 CLEANER CERAMIC COOKTOP 250ML 1 

N.I. ACC014 SCRAPER CERAMIC GLASS 1 

 

0263 010 458.doc 

MODELS: 4U609W  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5381 
   INTERNAL PACK 
   ASSEMBLY 
 



Page 24  CE172.doc 

 

0602 002 730.doc 

MODELS: 4U605W 4U606W EX. VIEW DRAWING 5392 
 4U608W 4U609W HOB ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 42  CE172.doc 

 0038 011 603.doc 

MODELS: 4U609W  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5431 
   CONTROL PANEL 
   ASSEMBLY 
 



Page 44  CE172.doc 

 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5372 QTY 

1 0701 009 031 SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 2 

2 0030 024 158 BRACKET STABILITY BOLT 540 1 

3 0116 001 002 BOLT STABILISING 540 UPRIGHTS 1 

N.I. 0564 001 383 BAG CONTAINING BOLT & BRACKET 

(INCLUDES ALL THE ABOVE ITEMS) 1 

 

0564 001 383.doc 

MODELS: 4U600W 4U601W EX. VIEW DRAWING 5372 
 4U602W 4U603W INSTALLATION BAG 
 4U604W 4U605W ASSEMBLY 
 4U606W 4U608W  
 4U609W   
 



Page 45  CE172.doc 

 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5400 QTY 

1 0050 010 749 HANDLE BAR CURVED WHT 600UP 1 

2 0160 003 601 ENDCAP HANDLE CURVED 600UP 2 

3 0038 002 662 PANEL OUTER & GLASS 600UP 1 

4 0271 001 302 SPACER HANDLE OVEN DOOR 600UP 2 

5 0702 004 009 SCREW 3/16 X 12 PAN PH TRILOB GP 2 

6 0038 001 827 PANEL IN OV DR ASSY 600UP 1 

7 0701 009 031 SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 4 

 

0009 001 634.doc 

MODELS: 4U600W 4U601W EX. VIEW DRAWING 5400 
 4U602W 4U603W OVEN DOOR 
 4U604W 4U605W ASSEMBLY 
 4U606W 4U608W  
 4U609W   
 



Page 47  CE172.doc 

 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5385 QTY 

1 0702 007 056 SCREW #8 X 1/2 PAN #2PH TC BK 2 

2 0038 002 660 PANEL OUTER ENAM ST/DR GIO 600UP 1 

3 0050 010 749 HANDLE BAR CURVED WHT 600UP 1 

4 0160 003 602 ENDCAP HANDLE FLAT 600UP 2 

5 0038 001 822 PANEL INNER DRW GIO 600UP 2 

6 0030 024 245 BRACKET ST/DR GIO PAINTED 2 

7 0702 004 013 SCREW 3/16 X 14 PAN PH TRILOB ZP 2 

8 0702 007 056 SCREW #8 X ½ PAN #2PH TC BK 6 

9 0251 001 088 STOP - SLIDE PLASTIC  (46001) 4 

10 0708 001 066 RIVET POP 3.2 X 4.8 4 

11 0064 001 237 DRAWER STORAGE PAINTED 600UP 1 

 

0064 001 235.doc 

MODELS: 4U600W 4U601W EX. VIEW DRAWING 5385 
 4U602W 4U603W DRAWER ASSEMBLY 
 4U604W 4U605W  
 4U606W 4U609W  
 


	d47ce8a2d0229ecb64097cad2d63ddfb66602c2bb7c325220e915ea6ec7a8c61.pdf
	d47ce8a2d0229ecb64097cad2d63ddfb66602c2bb7c325220e915ea6ec7a8c61.pdf
	d47ce8a2d0229ecb64097cad2d63ddfb66602c2bb7c325220e915ea6ec7a8c61.pdf
	d47ce8a2d0229ecb64097cad2d63ddfb66602c2bb7c325220e915ea6ec7a8c61.pdf
	d47ce8a2d0229ecb64097cad2d63ddfb66602c2bb7c325220e915ea6ec7a8c61.pdf
	d47ce8a2d0229ecb64097cad2d63ddfb66602c2bb7c325220e915ea6ec7a8c61.pdf

